
Result:

Overall

Open Amateur Championship

Open Mid-Amateur Championship

Result : Overall

Position Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

1 CHEUNG H H Matthew (HKGA) 77 70 67 69 283
2 SHOU Joshua (Singapore) 70 68 72 75 285
3 ONG Chong Ching Marc (Singapore) 71 76 67 72 286
3 NG Terrence (HKGA) 69 78 66 73 286
5 WU Sho Wai (HKGA) 68 75 69 76 288
6 ARTIGOLLE Yannick Nathan (HKGA) 71 68 67 84 290
7 MURDOCH Jack (Australia) 73 73 74 74 294
8 YUE Yin Ho (HKGA) 73 79 72 72 296
9 McKINNON Stuart (HKGA) 73 75 74 75 297
10 TAN Chi Hin Lou (HKGA) 74 78 72 74 298
10 D'SOUZA Leon Philip (HK - CWB) 80 69 67 82 298
12 WON J K Jay (HK - DBGC) 79 72 73 76 300
13 WILLIAMS Douglas (HK - HKGC) 80 75 74 80 309
13 MORIYAMA Ren (Japan) 76 74 73 86 309
15 REYES Jay Matthew (Philippines) 82 77 79 73 311
15 DOSS Todd Anthony (Thailand) 81 79 77 74 311
15 KIM Joon Ho (HK - DBGC) 81 75 78 77 311
18 WANG Jeffrey (HK - HKGC) 76 75 77 85 313
19 NEWMAN Marc (UK) 76 80 78 81 315
20 HIOE Kwok Ho Nick (HK - CWB) 82 88 72 75 317
20 WOOLCOTT-BROWN Nicholas (HK - HKGC) 79 81 76 81 317
22 WU Tsung Hsi (Chinese Taipei) 84 73 76 85 318
23 LEE Yu Fung Cyrus (HK - DBGC) 76 82 82 80 320
24 WU Jui Lung (Chinese Taipei) 81 82 75 84 322
24 KATO Norihisa (HK - DBGC) 83 73 79 87 322
26 OTTWAY Anthony (UK) 81 80 79 83 323
26 RAI Y B (HK - DBGC) 80 81 79 83 323
28 CHANG Wen Cheng (Chinese Taipei) 83 76 78 87 324
29 AU Nicky (HKGA) 77 83 82 84 326
30 CHANG Ming Yang (Chinese Taipei) 81 83 79 85 328
31 JOHNSON Mark Peter (USA) 84 85 82 80 331
32 BROCK Mark Carey Jonathan (HKGA) 82 81 80 89 332
33 MAK Kin Bond (HKGA) 87 77 81 88 333
34 CHIU Ching Feng (Chinese Taipei) 81 81 84 88 334
35 CHEN Chia Huang (Chinese Taipei) 85 82 81 88 336
36 LEE Shu Tai Jonathan (HKGA) 83 81 85 89 338
37 HO Chi Yuan (Chinese Taipei) 85 81 78 95 339
38 LIU Ying Hua (Chinese Taipei) 86 86 82 87 341
38 MIZUNO Shinya (HK - DBGC) 80 87 85 89 341
40 TSAI Jack (Chinese Taipei) 74 77 76 RTD 227
41 BARBLAN Luke (Switzerland) 83 88 90 MC 261
42 CHAN Yuen Hung (HK - DBGC) 87 87 89 MC 263
43 LEUNG W M Ivan (HKGA) 87 89 88 MC 264
44 VON POELNITZ Maximillian (HKGA) 84 89 WD 173
45 GORAWARA Abhinav (HK - DBGC) 78 WD 78
46 TANG Kei Hin (HKGA) 86 WD 86
47 CHEN Ethan (China) 89 MC 89
47 ZHAN Dong Sheng (HKGA) 89 MC 89
47 TSANG Man Chung Sidney (HKGA) 89 MC 89
50 HAPPELL Antony Alexander (HK - DBGC) 90 MC 90
50 KEATING Neil (HK - DBGC) 90 MC 90
50 RUSH Michael (HKGA) 90 MC 90
50 CHU Wei Jen (Chinese Taipei) 90 MC 90
54 KU Lung Hei (HKGA) 93 MC 93
55 PATIDAR Tiku (HK - DBGC) 100 MC 100
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56 KHO Taichi (HK - DBGC) WD
56 RATANAVADI Sitamon (Thailand) WD
56 TAN Yi Wa (HKGA) RTD
56 SCHOENFELD William (USA) RTD
56 HYUN Jae Ho Mike (HKGA) RTD

Result : Open Amateur Championship

Position Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

1 CHEUNG H H Matthew (HKGA) 77 70 67 69 283
2 SHOU Joshua (Singapore) 70 68 72 75 285
3 ONG Chong Ching Marc (Singapore) 71 76 67 72 286
3 NG Terrence (HKGA) 69 78 66 73 286
5 WU Sho Wai (HKGA) 68 75 69 76 288
6 ARTIGOLLE Yannick Nathan (HKGA) 71 68 67 84 290
7 MURDOCH Jack (Australia) 73 73 74 74 294
8 YUE Yin Ho (HKGA) 73 79 72 72 296
9 McKINNON Stuart (HKGA) 73 75 74 75 297
10 TAN Chi Hin Lou (HKGA) 74 78 72 74 298
10 D'SOUZA Leon Philip (HK - CWB) 80 69 67 82 298
12 MORIYAMA Ren (Japan) 76 74 73 86 309
13 REYES Jay Matthew (Philippines) 82 77 79 73 311
13 DOSS Todd Anthony (Thailand) 81 79 77 74 311
13 KIM Joon Ho (HK - DBGC) 81 75 78 77 311
16 WOOLCOTT-BROWN Nicholas (HK - HKGC) 79 81 76 81 317
17 LEE Yu Fung Cyrus (HK - DBGC) 76 82 82 80 320
18 RAI Y B (HK - DBGC) 80 81 79 83 323
19 JOHNSON Mark Peter (USA) 84 85 82 80 331
20 MIZUNO Shinya (HK - DBGC) 80 87 85 89 341
21 BARBLAN Luke (Switzerland) 83 88 90 MC 261
22 CHEN Ethan (China) 89 MC 89
22 ZHAN Dong Sheng (HKGA) 89 MC 89
24 KU Lung Hei (HKGA) 93 MC 93
25 KHO Taichi (HK - DBGC) WD
25 RATANAVADI Sitamon (Thailand) WD
25 TAN Yi Wa (HKGA) RTD
25 SCHOENFELD William (USA) RTD

Result : Open Mid Amateur Championship

Position Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

1 McKINNON Stuart (HKGA) 73 75 74 75 297
2 WON J K Jay (HK - DBGC) 79 72 73 76 300
3 WILLIAMS Douglas (HK - HKGC) 80 75 74 80 309
4 DOSS Todd Anthony (Thailand) 81 79 77 74 311
5 WANG Jeffrey (HK - HKGC) 76 75 77 85 313
6 NEWMAN Marc (UK) 76 80 78 81 315
7 HIOE Kwok Ho Nick (HK - CWB) 82 88 72 75 317
8 WU Tsung Hsi (Chinese Taipei) 84 73 76 85 318
9 WU Jui Lung (Chinese Taipei) 81 82 75 84 322
9 KATO Norihisa (HK - DBGC) 83 73 79 87 322
11 OTTWAY Anthony (UK) 81 80 79 83 323
11 RAI Y B (HK - DBGC) 80 81 79 83 323
13 CHANG Wen Cheng (Chinese Taipei) 83 76 78 87 324
14 AU Nicky (HKGA) 77 83 82 84 326
15 CHANG Ming Yang (Chinese Taipei) 81 83 79 85 328
16 JOHNSON Mark Peter (USA) 84 85 82 80 331
17 BROCK Mark Carey Jonathan (HKGA) 82 81 80 89 332
18 MAK Kin Bond (HKGA) 87 77 81 88 333
19 CHIU Ching Feng (Chinese Taipei) 81 81 84 88 334
20 CHEN Chia Huang (Chinese Taipei) 85 82 81 88 336
21 LEE Shu Tai Jonathan (HKGA) 83 81 85 89 338
22 HO Chi Yuan (Chinese Taipei) 85 81 78 95 339
23 LIU Ying Hua (Chinese Taipei) 86 86 82 87 341
24 TSAI Jack (Chinese Taipei) 74 77 76 RTD 227
25 CHAN Yuen Hung (HK - DBGC) 87 87 89 MC 263
26 LEUNG W M Ivan (HKGA) 87 89 88 MC 264
27 VON POELNITZ Maximillian (HKGA) 84 89 WD 173
28 GORAWARA Abhinav (HK - DBGC) 78 WD 78
29 TANG Kei Hin (HKGA) 86 WD 86
30 ZHAN Dong Sheng (HKGA) 89 MC 89



30 TSANG Man Chung Sidney (HKGA) 89 MC 89
32 HAPPELL Antony Alexander (HK - DBGC) 90 MC 90
32 KEATING Neil (HK - DBGC) 90 MC 90
32 RUSH Michael (HKGA) 90 MC 90
32 CHU Wei Jen (Chinese Taipei) 90 MC 90
36 PATIDAR Tiku (HK - DBGC) 100 MC 100
37 HYUN Jae Ho Mike (HKGA) RTD
37 TAN Yi Wa (HKGA) RTD
37 SCHOENFELD William (USA) RTD
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